You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC24V : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC24V Details PDF
JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC24V
Manufacturer Part Number: JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC24V
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 24V
Datasheets: JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC24V.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC24V
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 24V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 1500 pcs Stock
Series JT-N
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin, Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
Features Insulation - Class F, Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Tin Oxide (AgSnO)
Contact Form SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 720 Ohms
Coil Current 33.3mA
Coil Voltage 24VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 30A
Switching Voltage 277VAC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 18 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 2.4 VDC
Operate Time 20ms
Release Time 10ms
Coil Power 800 mW
Packaging Bulk
JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC9V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 9V
JTN1G-PA-F-DC12V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
20A 12V
JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC15V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 15V
JTN1AS-PA-F-DC9V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 9V
JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC6V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 6V
JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC18V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 18V
JTN1AS-PA-F-DC6V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 6V
JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC5V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 5V
08052C102KAT4A 08053A390KAT2A 12102U750FAT2A 7MBR50SB060-50 AAT4280IJS-1-T1
ADMCF328BRZ AGF600-24S28-6LA BH31FB1WHFV-TR CBC3225T220MR CLVTH16245AMDLREP
DS2119ME+T-TSSOP28 EC737508 EFC4630R-TR FAN2519S28X FCPF400N60
FQI5N60C GRM2166T1H470JD01D ILD2-X009 IRLR8726TRPBF JTN1AS-PA-F-DC12V
JTN1S-TMP-F-DC9V K48505/1000W LRC-LR1206LF-01-1R00-F LT3029EDE#PBF LTC1536IS8#TRPBF
M30284FCHP#U5B MCC25-14io1B NFC10U24D15 NJU7222U33 PSB2115HV1.2
PTZTE258.2B PVAZ172NPBF R9G01812BDOO RC1206FR-073K32L RT7737GGE
SKT510F12DT SMBJ220CA SN65176BDR SN74CBT6800CPW SPB12-R40
SSG35C80Y TB62004F-EL TEF6892H/V3 TSX632AIYST UPD720101F1
US1881KUA-AAA-000-BU VE-J42-MW VHF25-08I07 VII50-12G1 Z86L0208SSGR516N